75W CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVER
IP20 DALI WITH F&P
VBLD-24V-75W-IP20DA
Ensure precise and flexible lighting control with our 24V 75W
LED Constant Voltage Driver, featuring DALI dimming
capabilities. Designed for efficiency and reliability, it provides
stable 24V output with built-in overload and short circuit
protection. Its compact design and low ripple ensure smooth
operation, making it ideal for various LED lighting applications
demanding high performance and longevity.
Features & Benefits
• DALI Dimmable
• Consistent 24V output
• Wide Input Range
• Overload & Short Circuit Protection
• Ensures optimal performance, longevity, and reliability
• Easy integration
• Stable, flicker-free illumination
• Meets safety and performance standards
• Ideal for LED strips and low-voltage systems
75W CONSTANT VOLTAGE DRIVER IP20 DALI WITH F&P
VBLD-24V-75W-IP20DA
Specifications
SKU VBLD-24V-75W-IP20DA
EAN 9340994031378
Wattage 75 W
IP rating 20
Length 298 mm
Width 43 mm
Height 30 mm
Warranty 5 Years
Dimmable Dimmable
Constant
current/voltage Constant Voltage
Dimming DALI
Wiring method Flex & Plug
Box Qty 20
Photometric information available upon request.